:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9926640

Sep 10, 2024 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 310,207 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 458124 - 0.019276884 ETH®
45.29 USD

2 458141 - 0.019234989 ETH®
45.19 USD

3 458153 - 0.019281208 ETH®
45.30 USD

4 458154 - 0.019258353 ETH®
45.25 USD

S 458158 - 0.019248570 ETH®
45.22 USD

6 458176 - 0.019264503 ETH®
45.26 USD

7 458177 - 0.019242696 ETH®
45.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9926640
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/310207
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458124
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458141
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458176
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458177

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

458178

458179

458182

458183

458184

458185

458186

Validator Id

1417763

Amount

- 0.019238471
45.20 USD

- 0.019246203
45.22 USD

- 0.019252353
45.23 USD

- 0.019274464
45.29 USD

- 0.019281315
45.30 USD

- 0.019264935
45.26 USD

- 0.019235918
45.19 USD

- 0.019272374
45.28 USD

- 0.019158100
45.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.046109196
108.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458181
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458182
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458184
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458185
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458186
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1417763

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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